AP-006

Appt detail in date range

Custom Report

Time
08:10:00
08:20:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:20:00
09:40:00
10:00:00

08:10:00
08:10:00
09:00:00

08:45:00

09:30:00

08:45:00

10:00:00

08:00:00

09:00:00
09:15:00
08:15:00

09:30:00

09:45:00
09:30:00
09:15:00
08:00:00

Count =23

Date
5/1/2001
5/1/2001

5/1/2001

5/1/2001

5/1/2001
5/1/2001
5/1/2001

5/15/2001

5/22/2001

11/1/2001

3/27/2002

3/27/2002

5/16/2002

4/25/2004

6/28/2007

6/28/2007

8/1/2007

8/6/2007

8/6/2007

8/6/2007

8/7/12007

8/8/2007

8/21/2007

Type
Stnd
Exam

XRay

Stnd

Stnd
Exam
XRay

Stnd
Stnd
ROF

Exam

ROF

ROF

Exam

Stnd

XRay
Stnd
XRay

Exam

ROF
Exam
Exam

Stnd

Sample Healthcare Practice

Sample Custom Report

Patient #
10070
10010

10280

10500

10750
10770
10660

10010

10010

10010

10030

10010

10010

10030

10050

10001

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

‘ Patient Name ‘ Home Phone ‘

Brummel, Phil

Amendolatt,
Kimberly

Garcia,
Catherine

Hebert,
Windell

Kirkland, Paul
Kern, Alyson
James, Debra

Amendolatt,
Kimberly

Amendolatt,
Kimberly

Amendolatt,
Kimberly

Bainbride,
Gary

Amendolatt,
Kimberly

Amendolatt,
Kimberly

Bainbride,
Gary

Frank, Betty

Patient,
Sample
Amendolatt,
Kimberly
Amendolatt,
Kimberly
Amendolatt,
Kimberly

Amendolatt,
Kimberly
Amendolatt,
Kimberly
Amendolatt,
Kimberly
Amendolatt,
Kimberly

563-222-4555
516-622-1992

215-235-5565

215-658-8777

712-366-5544
214-565-6598
415-326-5554

516-622-1992

516-622-1992

516-622-1992

616-256-6664

516-622-1992

516-622-1992

616-256-6664

312-666-5444

972-972-9729

516-622-1992

516-622-1992

516-622-1992

516-622-1992

516-622-1992

516-622-1992

516-622-1992

Work Phone ‘ Duration/Rea

363-625-1457 10 min

518-254-
6665 ext.1

615-236-
5544 ext.4

616-326-
5554 ext.47

616-326-
5554 ext.47

316-222-
5547 ext.4

20 min

15 min

10 min

10 min
20 min
15 min

10 min

10 min

20 min

20 min

20 min

20 min

20 min

10 min

15 min

10 min

15 min

20 min

20 min

20 min

20 min

10 min

Location

Office 1
Office 1

Office 1

Office 1

Office 1
Office 1
Office 1

Office 1

Office 1

Office 1

Office 1

Office 1

Office 2

Office 1

Office 1

Office 1

Office 1

Office 2

Office 1

Office 1

Office 2

Office 1

Office 1

Resource ‘

Doctor 2
Doctor 1

X-Ray
Machine

Doctor 1
Doctor 2

Doctor 1
X-Ray

Machine
Doctor 1
Doctor 1

Doctor 1

Doctor 1

X-Ray
Machine

Doctor 1

Doctor 1

Doctor 2

Doctor 2
Doctor 2
Doctor 1

Doctor 2

Doctor 2
Doctor 1
Doctor 1

Doctor 2

8/6/2007

STATUS |
MISSED
MISSED

MISSED
MISSED

MISSED
MISSED
MISSED

MISSED
MISSED
MISSED

MISSED
MISSED

CANCELLE
BY OTHER

MISSED

CHARGED
FOR VISIT

MISSED
MISSED
MISSED

CANCELLE
BY PATIENT

MISSED
MISSED
MISSED

MISSED

Page 1

QuickPractice


TechExtraUser
New Stamp


